CC OO RR MM AA CC KK   AA NN EE SS TT   II WW AA TT AA pphh 11330000  22  SSPPRRAAYY pphh 11330000  227777  772299      wwwwww..aanneesstt--iiwwaattaa..ccoomm..aauu34
LW10/18
Extension
Guns
LW10.0015 Extension Nozzle Gun 1.0 0 150 (5.9) 3 (43) 90 (3.2) 150 175 (6.9) E1 520
LW10.0030 Extension Nozzle Gun 1.0 0 300 (11.8) 3 (43) 90 (3.2) 150 175 (6.9) E1W 520520
LW10.0050 Extension Nozzle Gun 1.0 0 500 (19.7) 3 (43) 90 (3.2) 150 175 (6.9) E1 520
LW10.4515 Extension Nozzle Gun 1.0 45 150 (5.9) 3 (43) 90 (3.2) 150 175 (6.9) E1 570
LW10.4530 Extension Nozzle Gun 1.0 45 300 (11.8) 3 (43) 90 (3.2) 150 175 (6.9) E1 570
LW10.4550 Extension Nozzle Gun 1.0 45 500 (19.7) 3 (43) 90 (3.2) 150 175 (6.9) E1 570
LW10.9015 Extension Nozzle Gun 1.0 90 150 (5.9) 3 (43) 90 (3.2) 150 175 (6.9) E1 640
LW10.9030 Extension Nozzle Gun 1.0 90 300 (11.8) 3 (43) 90 (3.2) 150 175 (6.9) E1 640
LW10.9050 Extension Nozzle Gun 1.0 90 500 (19.7) 3 (43) 90 (3.2) 150 175 (6.9) E1 640
LW18.0015 Extension Nozzle Gun 1.8 0 150 (5.9) 3.4 (50) 210 (7.4) 250 185 (7.3) N1 520
LW18.0030 Extension Nozzle Gun 1.8 0 300 (11.8) 3.4 (50) 210 (7.4) 250 185 (7.3) N1 520
LW18.0050 Extension Nozzle Gun 1.8 0 500 (19.7) 3.4 (50) 210 (7.4) 250 185 (7.3) N1 520
LW18.4515 Extension Nozzle Gun 1.8 45 150 (5.9) 3.4 (50) 210 (7.4 250 185 (7.3) N1 570
LW18.4530 Extension Nozzle Gun 1.8 45 300 (11.8) 3.4 (50) 210 (7.4) 250 185 (7.3) N1 570
LW18.4550 Extension Nozzle Gun 1.8 45 500 (19.7) 3.4 (50) 210 (7.4) 250 185 (7.3) N1 570
LW18.9015 Extension Nozzle Gun 1.8 90 150 (5.9) 3.4 (50) 210 (7.4) 250 185 (7.3) N1 640
LW18.9030 Extension Nozzle Gun 1.8 90 300 (11.8) 3.4 (50) 210 (7.4) 250 185 (7.3) N1 640
LW18.9050 Extension Nozzle Gun 1.8 90 500 (19.7) 3.4 (50) 210 (7.4) 250 185 (7.3) N1 640
TECHNICAL Fluid  Head Pipe Air Pressure Air Fluid Fan Air Weight
Nozzle Angle Length & Gun Inlet Consumption Output Pattern Cap grams
Order No. Description Size mm mm (in.) bar (psi) l/min (cfm) ml/mm mm
SEL.11